Split System 5-20 Tons
Light Commercial
TTA / TTH / TWE
Series R407C, 50 Hz
SSA5-SLB002-EN
ODYSSEY - with environmental friendly R407C refrigerant
Split System Cooling Only Units
Cool You, Cool the Earth

Reduction of service time and cost
through
• Single side access on condenser.
• Multiple removable panels on
air handlers.
• Colored and numbered wiring.
• Service valves.
Trane Split System Units
• A reputation for quality and reliability.
• Improvements in efficiency,
flexibility and installation.
System Performance Matrix
Model Evaporator Total Capacity Sensible Capacity
Outdoor Indoor cfm MBH MBH
2,000  72  45
TTA075ED TTH075ED 2,500  75  49
3,000  78  52
2,700  96  62
TTA100ED TTH100ED 3,400  100  68
4,100  103  72
3,200  115  75
TTA120ED TWE120ED 4,000  120  82
4,800  124  88
4,300  145  103
TTA150ED TWE160ED 5,300  150  114
6,300  156  120
4,800  172  111
TTA180ED TWE180ED 6,000  180  121
7,200  186  131
5,600  193  135
TTA200ED TWE210ED 7,000  200  150
8,400  207  160
6,400  227  140
TTA240ED TWE240ED 8,000  240  151
9,600  250  161
Cool The Earth
3SSA5-SLB002-EN
Designed With Your Needs In Mind